
European MX Championship 65 - Race 2

Laptimes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by position

Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 286 CANADAS GONZALEZ J. - KTM 17:04.317
Race time

1 2:12.722 14:49:34.636

2 2:09.105 14:51:43.741

3 2:06.622 14:53:50.363

4 2:06.621 14:55:56.984

5 2:07.812 14:58:04.796

6 2:05.767 15:00:10.563

7 2:06.649 15:02:17.212

8 2:09.019 15:04:26.231

 Po. 2 - # 299 DANION CAYENNE A. - Husqvarna + 02.465
Diff. First

1 2:21.280 14:49:43.194

2 2:07.009 14:51:50.203

3 2:06.373 14:53:56.576

4 2:07.163 14:56:03.739

5 2:04.723 14:58:08.462

6 2:05.218 15:00:13.680

7 2:08.581 15:02:22.261

8 2:06.435 15:04:28.696

 Po. 3 - # 259 CARDINEAU F. - Husqvarna + 07.902
Diff. First

1 2:23.111 14:49:45.025

2 2:08.901 14:51:53.926

3 2:07.515 14:54:01.441

4 2:07.161 14:56:08.602

5 2:06.186 14:58:14.788

6 2:05.481 15:00:20.269

7 2:06.203 15:02:26.472

8 2:07.661 15:04:34.133

 Po. 4 - # 211 MECCHI S. - Husqvarna + 09.729
Diff. First

1 2:17.296 14:49:39.210

2 2:08.564 14:51:47.774

3 2:07.390 14:53:55.164

4 2:07.281 14:56:02.445

5 2:05.542 14:58:07.987

6 2:08.850 15:00:16.837

7 2:08.611 15:02:25.448

8 2:10.512 15:04:35.960

 Po. 5 - # 307 ZAMBUDIO J. - Husqvarna + 18.982
Diff. First

1 2:19.392 14:49:41.306

2 2:09.308 14:51:50.614

3 2:10.225 14:54:00.839

4 2:08.462 14:56:09.301

5 2:07.355 14:58:16.656

6 2:09.754 15:00:26.410

7 2:10.280 15:02:36.690

8 2:08.523 15:04:45.213

 Po. 6 - # 317 MANNINI N. - Yamaha + 20.172
Diff. First

1 2:23.650 14:49:45.564

2 2:09.492 14:51:55.056

3 2:09.738 14:54:04.794

4 2:08.676 14:56:13.470

5 2:08.468 14:58:21.938

6 2:07.705 15:00:29.643

7 2:08.042 15:02:37.685

8 2:08.718 15:04:46.403

 Po. 7 - # 300 PEREZ CARNEIRO S. - Yamaha + 21.072
Diff. First

1 2:29.413 14:49:51.327

2 2:10.871 14:52:02.198

3 2:08.527 14:54:10.725

4 2:07.708 14:56:18.433

5 2:06.204 14:58:24.637

6 2:07.867 15:00:32.504

7 2:08.163 15:02:40.667

8 2:06.636 15:04:47.303

 Po. 8 - # 258 MARTINELLI E. - Husqvarna + 23.109
Diff. First

1 2:21.940 14:49:43.854

2 2:07.930 14:51:51.784

3 2:07.970 14:53:59.754

4 2:08.284 14:56:08.038

5 2:10.302 14:58:18.340

6 2:10.319 15:00:28.659

7 2:09.573 15:02:38.232

8 2:11.108 15:04:49.340

 Po. 9 - # 256 PIGOIS B. - Husqvarna + 33.145
Diff. First

1 2:20.784 14:49:42.698

2 2:11.676 14:51:54.374

3 2:09.010 14:54:03.384

4 2:09.199 14:56:12.583

5 2:11.206 14:58:23.789

6 2:10.794 15:00:34.583

7 2:11.157 15:02:45.740

8 2:13.636 15:04:59.376

 Po. 10 - # 266 JANOUT V. - KTM + 41.406
Diff. First

1 2:25.133 14:49:47.047

2 2:12.387 14:51:59.434

3 2:09.784 14:54:09.218

4 2:12.252 14:56:21.470

5 2:10.956 14:58:32.426

6 2:11.649 15:00:44.075

7 2:11.448 15:02:55.523

8 2:12.114 15:05:07.637

 Po. 11 - # 208 ALVISI N. - KTM + 44.646
Diff. First

1 2:21.443 14:49:43.357

2 2:15.437 14:51:58.794

3 2:12.176 14:54:10.970

4 2:12.846 14:56:23.816

5 2:12.543 14:58:36.359

6 2:11.623 15:00:47.982

7 2:12.632 15:03:00.614

8 2:10.263 15:05:10.877

Fastest lap: 2:04.723 

1/4Gazzane di Preseglie, Sunday 28 April 2019© MGMTiming



European MX Championship 65 - Race 2

Laptimes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by position

Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 12 - # 249 IVANDIC S. - Yamaha + 46.597
Diff. First

1 2:26.003 14:49:47.917

2 2:13.409 14:52:01.326

3 2:12.595 14:54:13.921

4 2:13.119 14:56:27.040

5 2:11.992 14:58:39.032

6 2:12.067 15:00:51.099

7 2:11.241 15:03:02.340

8 2:10.488 15:05:12.828

 Po. 13 - # 231 MARTORANO P. - KTM + 47.461
Diff. First

1 2:27.231 14:49:49.145

2 2:14.597 14:52:03.742

3 2:11.416 14:54:15.158

4 2:13.172 14:56:28.330

5 2:12.236 14:58:40.566

6 2:12.380 15:00:52.946

7 2:11.100 15:03:04.046

8 2:09.646 15:05:13.692

 Po. 14 - # 392 ZANONE D. - Yamaha + 55.314
Diff. First

1 2:30.549 14:49:52.463

2 2:13.155 14:52:05.618

3 2:12.733 14:54:18.351

4 2:12.364 14:56:30.715

5 2:12.678 14:58:43.393

6 2:12.420 15:00:55.813

7 2:12.235 15:03:08.048

8 2:13.497 15:05:21.545

 Po. 15 - # 202 OPPLIGER R. - KTM + 57.708
Diff. First

1 2:33.392 14:49:55.306

2 2:13.589 14:52:08.895

3 2:11.795 14:54:20.690

4 2:11.992 14:56:32.682

5 2:12.644 14:58:45.326

6 2:14.009 15:00:59.335

7 2:13.291 15:03:12.626

8 2:11.313 15:05:23.939

 Po. 16 - # 388 IZAGUIRRE D. - Husqvarna + 1:01.393
Diff. First

1 2:33.680 14:49:55.594

2 2:15.929 14:52:11.523

3 2:14.379 14:54:25.902

4 2:12.513 14:56:38.415

5 2:12.713 14:58:51.128

6 2:11.913 15:01:03.041

7 2:12.049 15:03:15.090

8 2:12.534 15:05:27.624

 Po. 17 - # 252 VRH M. - KTM + 1:05.935
Diff. First

1 2:35.560 14:49:57.474

2 2:16.450 14:52:13.924

3 2:12.751 14:54:26.675

4 2:13.381 14:56:40.056

5 2:12.547 14:58:52.603

6 2:12.291 15:01:04.894

7 2:14.091 15:03:18.985

8 2:13.181 15:05:32.166

 Po. 18 - # 353 UCCELLINI A. - Husqvarna + 1:19.210
Diff. First

1 2:37.026 14:49:58.940

2 2:16.846 14:52:15.786

3 2:14.922 14:54:30.708

4 2:14.071 14:56:44.779

5 2:11.816 14:58:56.595

6 2:12.299 15:01:08.894

7 2:16.124 15:03:25.018

8 2:20.423 15:05:45.441

 Po. 19 - # 373 COLONNELLI L. - KTM + 1:23.453
Diff. First

1 2:30.020 14:49:51.934

2 2:16.147 14:52:08.081

3 2:15.942 14:54:24.023

4 2:17.061 14:56:41.084

5 2:18.528 14:58:59.612

6 2:18.106 15:01:17.718

7 2:17.129 15:03:34.847

8 2:14.837 15:05:49.684

 Po. 20 - # 217 IZAGUIRRE J. - Husqvarna + 1:26.079
Diff. First

1 2:38.387 14:50:00.301

2 2:18.040 14:52:18.341

3 2:16.076 14:54:34.417

4 2:17.888 14:56:52.305

5 2:15.114 14:59:07.419

6 2:16.829 15:01:24.248

7 2:15.434 15:03:39.682

8 2:12.628 15:05:52.310

 Po. 21 - # 323 FRANCALANCI A. - Husqvarna + 1:27.527
Diff. First

1 2:39.538 14:50:01.452

2 2:18.755 14:52:20.207

3 2:17.116 14:54:37.323

4 2:16.751 14:56:54.074

5 2:15.387 14:59:09.461

6 2:14.198 15:01:23.659

7 2:12.108 15:03:35.767

8 2:17.991 15:05:53.758

 Po. 22 - # 240 PAINE C. - Yamaha + 1:27.791
Diff. First

1 2:36.353 14:49:58.267

2 2:19.556 14:52:17.823

3 2:18.492 14:54:36.315

4 2:18.718 14:56:55.033

5 2:16.179 14:59:11.212

6 2:14.858 15:01:26.070

7 2:14.218 15:03:40.288

8 2:13.734 15:05:54.022

Fastest lap: 2:04.723 
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 Po. 23 - # 376 ZIEMER T. - Husqvarna + 1:38.084
Diff. First

1 2:35.210 14:49:57.124

2 2:20.164 14:52:17.288

3 2:18.359 14:54:35.647

4 2:17.771 14:56:53.418

5 2:16.978 14:59:10.396

6 2:17.943 15:01:28.339

7 2:17.128 15:03:45.467

8 2:18.848 15:06:04.315

 Po. 24 - # 311 GAULON E. - Husqvarna + 1:46.277
Diff. First

1 2:32.037 14:49:53.951

2 2:19.775 14:52:13.726

3 2:19.357 14:54:33.083

4 2:17.637 14:56:50.720

5 2:15.244 14:59:05.964

6 2:33.983 15:01:39.947

7 2:17.203 15:03:57.150

8 2:15.358 15:06:12.508

 Po. 25 - # 348 REDNIC R. - KTM + 1:53.719
Diff. First

1 2:38.973 14:50:00.887

2 2:21.515 14:52:22.402

3 2:20.484 14:54:42.886

4 2:20.980 14:57:03.866

5 2:19.629 14:59:23.495

6 2:19.565 15:01:43.060

7 2:18.503 15:04:01.563

8 2:18.387 15:06:19.950

 Po. 26 - # 261 GEISSELER L. - KTM + 1:56.539
Diff. First

1 2:46.004 14:50:07.918

2 2:22.430 14:52:30.348

3 2:19.765 14:54:50.113

4 2:19.981 14:57:10.094

5 2:19.546 14:59:29.640

6 2:17.638 15:01:47.278

7 2:17.602 15:04:04.880

8 2:17.890 15:06:22.770

 Po. 27 - # 332 LASHERAS ORTA A. - KTM + 2:03.572
Diff. First

1 2:41.600 14:50:03.514

2 2:23.056 14:52:26.570

3 2:21.766 14:54:48.336

4 2:20.356 14:57:08.692

5 2:19.332 14:59:28.024

6 2:21.257 15:01:49.281

7 2:20.312 15:04:09.593

8 2:20.210 15:06:29.803

 Po. 28 - # 278 DI PIETRO A. - KTM + 2:08.686
Diff. First

1 2:44.528 14:50:06.442

2 2:27.040 14:52:33.482

3 2:21.219 14:54:54.701

4 2:23.051 14:57:17.752

5 2:22.689 14:59:40.441

6 2:20.672 15:02:01.113

7 2:16.879 15:04:17.992

8 2:16.925 15:06:34.917

 Po. 29 - # 228 PINI R. - KTM + 2:11.923
Diff. First

1 2:47.385 14:50:09.299

2 2:25.321 14:52:34.620

3 2:23.343 14:54:57.963

4 2:25.348 14:57:23.311

5 2:20.647 14:59:43.958

6 2:19.143 15:02:03.101

7 2:17.671 15:04:20.772

8 2:17.382 15:06:38.154

 Po. 30 - # 270 QUIROS O. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:41.050 14:50:02.964

2 2:26.098 14:52:29.062

3 2:23.772 14:54:52.834

4 2:24.216 14:57:17.050

5 2:26.222 14:59:43.272

6 2:27.246 15:02:10.518

7 2:27.275 15:04:37.793

 Po. 31 - # 268 TAPIA REDONDO S. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:32.806 14:49:54.720

2 2:53.385 14:52:48.105

3 2:23.642 14:55:11.747

4 2:24.099 14:57:35.846

5 2:20.264 14:59:56.110

6 2:19.474 15:02:15.584

7 2:22.550 15:04:38.134

 Po. 32 - # 216 ROSSI G. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:45.037 14:50:06.951

2 2:22.548 14:52:29.499

3 2:50.507 14:55:20.006

4 2:20.768 14:57:40.774

5 2:19.666 15:00:00.440

6 2:21.435 15:02:21.875

7 2:20.999 15:04:42.874

 Po. 33 - # 246 HERNANDEZ J. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:48.068 14:50:09.982

2 2:29.026 14:52:39.008

3 2:23.567 14:55:02.575

4 2:25.851 14:57:28.426

5 2:25.086 14:59:53.512

6 2:25.578 15:02:19.090

7 2:25.040 15:04:44.130

Fastest lap: 2:04.723 
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 Po. 34 - # 372 SCHONGRUNDNER N. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:43.865 14:50:05.779

2 2:21.246 14:52:27.025

3 2:21.755 14:54:48.780

4 2:43.948 14:57:32.728

5 2:22.718 14:59:55.446

6 2:27.093 15:02:22.539

7 2:23.801 15:04:46.340

 Po. 35 - # 204 HENZER D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:43.510 14:50:05.424

2 2:26.757 14:52:32.181

3 2:24.791 14:54:56.972

4 2:25.599 14:57:22.571

5 2:28.207 14:59:50.778

6 2:29.494 15:02:20.272

7 2:32.539 15:04:52.811

 Po. 36 - # 223 ZIEMER E. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:46.949 14:50:08.863

2 2:29.266 14:52:38.129

3 2:31.125 14:55:09.254

4 2:30.133 14:57:39.387

5 2:29.978 15:00:09.365

6 2:30.224 15:02:39.589

7 2:28.076 15:05:07.665

 Po. 37 - # 368 AINA D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:51.152 14:50:13.066

2 2:29.857 14:52:42.923

3 2:31.034 14:55:13.957

4 2:30.450 14:57:44.407

5 2:29.088 15:00:13.495

6 2:31.340 15:02:44.835

7 2:27.919 15:05:12.754

 Po. 38 - # 221 MANTOVANI F. - KTM + 7 Laps
Diff. First

1 2:38.702 14:50:00.616

Fastest lap: 2:04.723 
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